
 

 

 

Annexure – 8 

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Wiltan Telmag India Pvt. Ltd.   Date of commencement of CIRP 04/07/2024 

 List of creditors as on: 13.09.2024 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name 

of cre 

ditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amoun

t of 

contin- 

gent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

ad- mitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verifica- 

tion 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date 

of 

receip

t 

Amou nt 

clai med 

Amou 

nt of 

cl aim 

ad 

mitted 

N

at

ur 

e 

of 

cl 

ai

m 

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by guara 

-ntee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% of 

votin

g 

share 

in 

CoC 

1 M/s. V. 
Chiranjiv 
& co. 

15.07.24 68,43,509.25 68,43,509
.25 

 

Suppli
er 

NA NA N.A 46.62 0 0 0/00 None None 

0 - - - 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None None 

0 - - - 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None None 

0 - - - 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None None 

0 - - - 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None None 



 


